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ABTOMOGINb KpA3-6322 «Pantop» — BaXKKuin 6aratouinboBuin 6po- The KrAZ-6322 Raptor is a heavy multi-purposelarmored vehicle.
HbOBaHMI1 aBTOMOGisb. Mpr3HaueHnin gnA onepaTUBHOI BOCTABKM Designed for prompt transportation -of personnel of military units
0c060BOro CKNagy BificbKOBUX NiApo34iniB, pi3Horo yctatkyBaHHs,  and various equipment, towing of trailersiand artilleryisystems in

npuyenis Ta apTUIEPINCbKNX CNCTEM.

the most hostile environmental conditions of all the continents.

TEXHIYHI XAPAKTEPUCTUKW / SPECIFICATIONS

BaHTaxonianomHicTb, Kr

MakcumanbHM nignom,
Lo JONAETLCA, rpag

LL|O AONAETLCA, rpaj

KynecTinkictb

6x6
21000

4200

300...400

30

20

85

3+24

CEN level
BR6

KonicHa popmyna:

Configuration

Maca cnopsig>keHoro aBTomobins, Kr

Truck curb weight, kg

Load carrying capacity, kg

ABuryH: anzenbHui, 3 TypboHaaayBoOM

Engine: diesel, turbocharged

MoTy»HiCTb, K.C

Power, h.p.

Maximum gradient, deg

MakcumanbHUin GOKOBUI YKNiH,

Maximum side slope, deg

MakcumanbHa WBUAKICTb, KM/rof.

Max speed, km/h

MNacaxmnpomicTKicTb

Seating capacity

PiBeHb 3axucry

Protection



